w w w . l y t e m a s t e r. c o m
Lyte Master GmbH
FEATURES
Description
Housing - Die cast aluminium powder coated
Reflector - Back polished aluminium sheet.
Diffuser - Made of PMMA Polycarbonate shock proof diffuser specially for LED
LED - Reducing energy consumption with L80/B10/F10 50,000 hrs
lifetime working under temp(-20°C To 50°C)
Manufactured in accordance with all International Standards
STRIP LIGHT SERIES - IZZY
IP65 DALI
LED
1-10
DIMMING
COB
Series
Wiring
PHASE
DIMMING
CRI
>90
85~265V | 50/60Hz
L
E
D
 C
H
IP
S
LED DRIVERS
IP44IP44COB
IP20
Lyte Master Izzy is IP20 strip light
consisting of 60 (including RGB)
or 120 LEDs/metre, mounted on a
flexible adhesive circuit. The strip is
suitable for any kind of application,
since it may be folded or cut into
6-LED units without damaging the
rest of the module. All tested. LEDs
with different power and luminous
intensity levels.
K
E
L
V
I
N
6500K
6000K
5000K
4000K
3000K
2700K
Product Model Total
Power Lumen CCT Dimension
LM-011-SR5ZCW-4.8W 4.8W 480 Lm 6000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZNW-4.8W 4.8W 480 Lm 4000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZWW-4.8W 4.8W 480 Lm 3000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZCW-7.2W 7.2W 720 Lm 6000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZNW-7.2W 7.2W 720 Lm 4000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZWW-7.2W 7.2W 720 Lm 3000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZCW-9.6W 9.6W 960 Lm 6000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZNW-9.6W 9.6W 960 Lm 4000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZWW-9.6W 9.6W 960 Lm 3000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZCW-14.4W 14.4W 1440 Lm 6000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZNW-14.4W 14.4W 1440 Lm 4000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
LM-011-SR5ZWW-14.4W 14.4W 1440 Lm 3000K (W10xH2mm)x5Mtr
Area of Application
Wall Mounted, Cove, Pillar
Mounted
BEAM ANGLE
120
final_RPP.indd   208 3/18/20   10:41 AM